MR100 Plus™
MANUAL RESUSCITATOR
Silicone mask
Patient valve
● 40/60 cmH2O safety valve (for infant / adult)
releases excessive pressure at fixed level
● 360° rotatable design to adjust mask for any
direction

Allowed for autoclaved reprocessing
Specialty in Respiratory Care
Order information
REF Mask Size QTY
(boxes/carton)
Oxygen Tube
(cm)
Reservoir Bag
(ml)
Bag Capacity
(ml)
Pop-Off Valve
(cmH2O)
Housing ValveOxygen TubeMaskReservoir BagCompressed Bag
PSF Silicone SiliconePVCHousing:
PSF
Cushion:
Silicone
Coupling:
PSF
Bag:
Silicone
AR0064 #5 12N/A1000150060
AR0056 #4 122002000150060
AR0060 N/A 12N/AN/A150060
AR0044 #3,4,5 1220020001500N/A
AR0059 #5 1220020001500N/A
AR0063 N/A 12N/AN/A1500N/A
AR0045 #1,2,3 12200100055040
AR0057 #3 12200100055040
AR0061 N/A 12N/AN/A55040
AR0046 #0,1 1220050028040
AR0058 #0 1220050028040
AR0062 N/A 12N/A600(PVC)28040
AM0004 Sil.Flex Mask, #0
AM0005 Sil.Flex Mask, #1
AM0016 Sil.Flex Mask, #2
AM0023 50 pcs/cartonSil.Flex Mask, #3